
1168 

No. of 
Licence 

4466 

4817 
4817 
4089 
4089 
4193 
3720 
4091 
4365 
3804 
4121 
4366 

4440 

3719 
4831 

4195 
3834 

4991 

3179 
4367 

4368 
4369 

3604 
4220 
4092 

4370 

3934 
4548 
4093 

4093 
4093 
4093 

4093 

4093 
4093 
4093 

4093 

4375 
4819 
4819 

5069 
5069 
5072 
3625 
4196 

3959 

4796 
4192 
3782 
4102 

4102 
4102 
4371 

4722 
4479 
4534 

4372 
4984 
4754 
4755 
4373 

4374 

4478 
4952 

3984 

4145 
4376 

4527 
4477 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Name of Licensee 
Cash Advances Corporation Ltd. 

Cash Order Purchases Ltd. 
Cash Order Purchases Ltd. 
Cash Orders Ltd. 
Cash Orders Ltd. 
Centennial Acceptances Ltd. 
Central Taranaki Investment Co. Ltd. 
City Finance Co. 
Clay tons (Auckland) Ltd. 
Coast Cash Orders and Finance Ltd. 
Ross Cole Investment Corporation Ltd. 
Colonial Finance Co. Ltd. 

Colonial Portraits Ltd. 

Combined Investments Ltd. 
Commercial Acceptance Corporation Ltd. 

Commercial Advances and Securities Ltd. 
Commercial Brokers Ltd. 

Commercial Credit Corporation Ltd. 

Commercial Underwriters (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Confidential Loans Ltd. 

Continuous Traders Ltd. 
Conway Finance Co. Ltd. 

Gordon Henley Cooper 
County Finance Ltd. 
Courtenay Finances Ltd. 

Courthouse Factors Ltd. 

Credit Buying Accounts Co. Ltd. 
Credit Corporation of Invercargill Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd ... 

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Credit Management Ltd. 
Credit Services Ltd. 
Credit Services Ltd. 

Credit Services (N.I.) Ltd. 
Credit Services (N.I.) Ltd. 
Credit Services (2nd Issue) Ltd. 
Croydon Investment Co. Ltd. 
Cumberland (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Dannevirke Mutual Finance and Invest-
ment Co. Ltd. 

Depreciation Investments Ltd. 
Derwent Acceptances Ltd. . . 
Devon Investment Co. Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 

Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Discount and Acceptance Corporation 

(N.Z.) Ltd. 

T. W. Dobbie Ltd. 
Edwin Joseph Dold .. 
Dominion Builders Supplies (Christ-

church) Ltd. 
Donel Investments Ltd. 
Earlo Investments Ltd. 
Eastern Advances Ltd. 
Eastern Enterprises Ltd. 
Graeme Joseph Eastml!Ie 

Easy Loans Ltd. 

Edgewood Investments Ltd. .. 
Egmont Loan Deposit and Investment 

Ltd. 

Stanley Lancelot Ellis 

The Elwood Finance Co. Ltd. 
Embassy Loan and Finance Co. 

Equity and General Finance Ltd. 
E.W.M. Investments Ltd. 

Registered Office or Offices 
Care of Wright, McKean and Day, 

Public Accountants, Victoria Street, 
Hamilton 

134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 
16 Seaview Road, Christchurch 
17 Garrett Street, Wellington 
65 High Street, Lower Hutt 
14 Crawford Street, Dunedin .. 
High Street, Eltham 
69 A Manners Street, Wellington 
100 Queen Street, Auckland 
Guiness Street, Greymouth 
88 Oriental Parade, Wellington 
Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road, 

Auckland 
N.I.M.U. Insurance Building, Chancery 

Street, Auckland 
High Street, Eltham 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 

Hutt 
163 Princes Street, Dunedin 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower 

Hutt 
310 Queens Arcade, Customs Street East, 

Auckland 
Bannister Street, Masterton 
20-21 Empire Building, Swanson Street, 

Auckland 
54 Federal Street, Auckland 
National Mutual Buildings, 41 Shortland 

Street, Auckland 
188 Te Awa Avenue, Napier .. 
82 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North 
6th Floor, Courtenay Chambers, 15 

Courtenay Place, Wellington 
Care of Rose, Butts and Co., Public 

Accountants, 2nd Floor, Nagel House, 
Courthouse Lane, Auckland 

35 Tirau Street, Putaruru 
34 Kelvin Street, Invercargill 
N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay 

and Woodward Street, Wellington 
C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland 
M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton 
South British Insurance Building, 137 

Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Waldegrave Building, The Square, Palmer-

ston North 
M.L.C. Building, Princess Street, Dunedin 
77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth 
Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street, 

Hastings 
Briscoe's Buildings, corner Dee and Spey 

Streets, Invercargill 
34 Wellesley Street, Auckland 
184 Armagh Street, Christchurch 
Care of B. J. Yates, E. R. Neale Son and 

Yates, 45 Halifax Street, Nelson 
37 Courtenay Place, Wellington 
82 Chappel Street, Masterton 
37 Courtenay Place, Wellington 

Date of Licence 
18 March 1963 

29 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
26 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
18 March 1963 
13 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

25 March 1963 

26 March 1963 
1 April 1963 

29 March 1963 
1 April 1963 

5 April 1963 

21 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

18 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

15 March 1963 
11 March 1963 
14 March 1963 

18 March 1963 

25 March 1963 
25 March 1963 
14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 

18 March 1963 
29 March 1963 
29 March 1963 

21 May 1963 
21 May 1963 
29 May 1963 

9 Ashton Street, Gore 
M.L.C. Buildings, Princes 

7 May 1963 
Street, 29 March 1963 

Dunedin 
8 Ward Street, Dannevirke 

96 Rogan Street, Stratford 
14 Crawford Street, Dunedin .. 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
1st Floor, Crown Buildings, Cuba Street, 

Wellington 
203 Jackson Street, Petone 
126 High Street, Lower Hutt .. 
Care of Kirk Barclay Ltd., 5th Floor, 

Smith and Caughey Building, Wellesley 
Street, Auckland 

466 George Street, Dunedin .. 
30 Bond Street, Hamilton 
104 Riccarton Road, Christchurch 

55 Albert Street, Auckland 
313 Queen Street, Auckland .. 
76 Lowe Street, Gisborne 
76 Lowe Street, Gisborne 
123 Queens Arcade, Queen Street, Auck

land 
43-44 Security Building, 198 Queen 

Street, Auckland 
21 London Street, Hamilton .. 
Care of Messrs Dingle and Chadwick, 

Public Accountants, 16A Devon Street 
East, New Plymouth 

Care of Reeder Davis and Co., Robinsons 
Building, Hinemoa Street, Rotorua .. 

124 Thames Street, Oamaru 
307 Ellison Chambers, 138 Queen Street, 

Auckland 
136 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
Federated Farmers Building, London 

Street, Hamilton 

14 March 1963 

9 April 1963 
29 March 1963 
1 April 1963 

14 March 1963 

14 March 1963 
14 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

29 March 1963 
3 April 1963 

29 March 1963 

18 March 1963 
25 March 1963 
13 March 1963 
13 March 1963 
18 March 1963 

18 March 1963 

3 April 1963 
19 March 1963 

1 April 1963 

1 April 1963 
18 March 1963 

29 March 1963 
3 April 1963 

No. 48 

Court by Which 
Licence Granted 

Hamilton 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Stratford 
'Wellington 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Stratford 
Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 

Masterton 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Napier 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Putaruru 
Invercargill 
\Vellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Gore 
Dunedin 

Dannevirke 

Stratford 
Dunedin 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Gisborne 
Gisborne 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Hamilton 
New Plymouth 

Rotorua 

Oamaru 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Hamilton 


