THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1100				
No. of Licence 4466		Registered Office or Offices Care of Wright, McKean and Day, Public Accountants, Victoria Street,		Court by Which Licence Granted Hamilton
4817 4817 4089 4089 4193 3720 4091 4365 3804 4121 4366	Cash Order Purchases Ltd Cash Order Purchases Ltd Cash Orders Ltd	Hamilton 134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 16 Seaview Road, Christchurch 17 Garrett Street, Wellington 65 High Street, Lower Hutt 14 Crawford Street, Dunedin 14 Crawford Street, Dunedin 169A Manners Street, Wellington 100 Queen Street, Auckland Guiness Street, Greymouth 88 Oriental Parade, Wellington Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road.	29 March 1963 29 March 1963 14 March 1963 14 March 1963 29 March 1963 26 March 1963 14 March 1963 15 March 1963 16 March 1963 17 March 1963 18 March 1963 18 March 1963 18 March 1963	
4440	Colonial Portraits Ltd	Auckland N.I.M.U. Insurance Building, Chancery Street, Auckland	25 March 1963	Auckland
3719 4831	Combined Investments Ltd Commercial Acceptance Corporation Ltd.	High Street, Eltham Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower	26 March 1963 1 April 1963	Stratford Lower Hutt
4195 3834	Commercial Advances and Securities Ltd. Commercial Brokers Ltd.	Hutt 163 Princes Street, Dunedin Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower	29 March 1963 1 April 1963	Dunedin Lower Hutt
4991	Commercial Credit Corporation Ltd	Hutt 310 Queens Arcade, Customs Street East, Auckland	5 April 1963	Auckland
3179 4367	Commercial Underwriters (N.Z.) Ltd Confidential Loans Ltd	Bannister Street, Masterton	21 March 1963 18 March 1963	Masterton Auckland
4368 4369	Continuous Traders Ltd Conway Finance Co. Ltd	54 Federal Street, Auckland	18 March 1963 18 March 1963	Auckland Auckland
3604 4220 4092	Gordon Henley Cooper County Finance Ltd Courtenay Finances Ltd	188 Te Áwa Avenue, Napier	11 March 1963	Napier Palmerston North Wellington
4370	Courthouse Factors Ltd	Care of Rose, Butts and Co., Public Accountants, 2nd Floor, Nagel House,		Auckland
3934 4548 4093	Credit Buying Accounts Co. Ltd Credit Corporation of Invercargill Ltd Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	35 Tirau Street, Putaruru 34 Kelvin Street, Invercargill N.I.M.U. Building, corner Lambton Quay and Woodward Street, Wellington	25 March 1963 25 March 1963 14 March 1963	Putaruru Invercargill Wellington
4093 4093 4093	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	C.S.R. Building, 85 Fort Street, Auckland M.L.C. Building, Garden Place, Hamilton South British Insurance Building, 137	14 March 1963	Wellington
4093	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	Hereford Street, Christchurch Waldegrave Building, The Square, Palmer- ston North	14 March 1963	Wellington
4093 4093 4093	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd	M.L.C. Building, Princess Street, Dunedin 77 Devon Street West, New Plymouth Argosy Buildings, 212E Queen Street,	14 March 1963	Wellington Wellington Wellington
4093	Credit for Industry (N.Z.) Ltd.	Hastings Briscoe's Buildings, corner Dee and Spey Streets, Invercargill	14 March 1963	Wellington
4375 4819 4819	Credit Management Ltd Credit Services Ltd Credit Services Ltd	34 Wellesley Street, Auckland 184 Armagh Street, Christchurch Care of B. J. Yates, E. R. Neale Son and	18 March 1963 29 March 1963 29 March 1963	Auckland Christchurch Christchurch
5069 5069 5072 3625 4196	Credit Services (N.I.) Ltd Credit Services (N.I.) Ltd Credit Services (2nd Issue) Ltd Croydon Investment Co. Ltd Cumberland (N.Z.) Ltd	Yates, 45 Halifax Street, Nelson 37 Courtenay Place, Wellington 82 Chappel Street, Masterton 37 Courtenay Place, Wellington 9 Ashton Street, Gore M.L.C. Buildings, Princes Street, Dunedin	21 May 1963 21 May 1963 29 May 1963 7 May 1963 29 March 1963	Wellington Wellington Wellington Gore Dunedin
3959	Dannevirke Mutual Finance and Invest- ment Co. Ltd.	8 Ward Street, Dannevirke	14 March 1963	Dannevirke
4796 4192 3782 4102	Depreciation Investments Ltd Derwent Acceptances Ltd Devon Investment Co. Ltd Direct Cash Orders Ltd	96 Rogan Street, Stratford 14 Crawford Street, Dunedin 15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 1st Floor, Crown Buildings, Cuba Street,	9 April 1963 29 March 1963 1 April 1963 14 March 1963	Stratford Dunedin Tauranga Wellington
4102 4102 4371	Direct Cash Orders Ltd Direct Cash Orders Ltd Discount and Acceptance Corporation (N.Z.) Ltd	Wellington 203 Jackson Street, Petone 126 High Street, Lower Hutt Care of Kirk Barclay Ltd., 5th Floor, Smith and Caughey Building, Wellesley Street, Auckland	14 March 1963 14 March 1963 18 March 1963	Wellington Wellington Auckland
4722 4479 4534	T. W. Dobbie Ltd Edwin Joseph Dold Dominion Builders Supplies (Christ- church) Ltd.	466 George Street, Dunedin 30 Bond Street, Hamilton 104 Riccarton Road, Christchurch	29 March 1963 3 April 1963 29 March 1963	Dunedin Hamilton Christchurch
4372 4984 4754 4755 4373	Donel Investments Ltd Earlo Investments Ltd Eastern Advances Ltd Eastern Enterprises Ltd	55 Albert Street, Auckland 313 Queen Street, Auckland 76 Lowe Street, Gisborne 123 Queens Arcade, Queen Street, Auck-	18 March 1963 25 March 1963 13 March 1963 13 March 1963 18 March 1963	Auckland Auckland Gisborne Gisborne Auckland
4374	Graeme Joseph Eastmure Easy Loans Ltd.	land 43–44 Security Building, 198 Queen		Auckland
4478 4952	Edgewood Investments Ltd Egmont Loan Deposit and Investment Ltd.	Street, Auckland 21 London Street, Hamilton	3 April 1963 19 March 1963	Hamilton New Plymouth
3984	Stanley Lancelot Ellis	East, New Plymouth Care of Reeder Davis and Co., Robinsons	1 April 1963	Rotorua
4145 4376	The Elwood Finance Co. Ltd Embassy Loan and Finance Co	Building, Hinemoa Street, Rotorua 124 Thames Street, Oamaru 307 Ellison Chambers, 138 Queen Street, Auchard	1 April 1963 18 March 1963	Oamaru Auckland
4527 4477	Equity and General Finance Ltd E.W.M. Investments Ltd	Auckland 136 Manchester Street, Christchurch Federated Farmers Building, London Street, Hamilton	29 March 1963 3 April 1963	Christchurch Hamilton